2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING

BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

HARTWELL

HARTWELL

MOTORCYCLE CLUB P4 & PG MOTORCYCLE CLUB
Date: 15/09/18 PRACTICE Started at:  09:05:20
Event. P01 Laps: 6 Min
Weather: Cloud Starters: 13
Track: Dry ’ CLASSIFICATION Printed at: 15:41
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Prev Leader
1 45  Eric GIGGINS 1000 Honda CB 1972 1:08.255 40f 4
2 173  John HAZELDENE / Hazeldenes Chicken Farm 250 Yamaha TZ 1989 1:09.052 40of 4 797 797
PIL
3 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawaski ZXR 1989 1:09.612 50f 5 560 1.357
4 19  David O'CONNELL / Weatherall Windows / 400 Honda VFR 1990 1:11.878 50f 5 2.266 3.623
Mumbles Lip Reading Service
5 27a Mark LITHGOW 750 Suzuki GSX 1988 1:13.528 3of 3 1.650 5.273
6 63  Colin 'CILLA"' SARRE / Humpty Dumpty Racing 750 Yamaha FZ 1985 1:13.566 40of 4 .038 5.311
Company
7 92 David RIGG 250 Yamaha TZR 1986 1:16.217 3of 4 2.651 7.962
8 2 Fred SCHAFER 750 Honda 1970 1:19.433 20f 2 3.216 11.178
9 144 Barry KNIGHT 500 Suzuki T500 1972 1:20.248 3of 3 815 11.993
10 99a Matthew TURNER 250 Yamaha TZ 1989 1:22.127 20f 2 1.879 13.872
11 28a Paul TAYLOR/ Team AFRICA 350 Triumph 1968 1:24.702 3of 4 2.575 16.447
12 9a Dean NELSON 1100 Suzuki GSXR 1989 1:25.303 40f 4 601 17.048
13 70  Douglas EVENDEN / Team AFRICA 250 Honda CBR 1990 1:27.812 40f 4 2.509 19.557

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold
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Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

f_ COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
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HARTWELL

2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING

BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

HARTWELL

MOTORCYCLE CLUB P4 & P6 MOTORCYCLE CLUB
Date: 15/09/18 PRACTICE Started at: 09:05:20
Event. P01 Laps: 6 Min
: Starters: 13
N Dy LAP TIMES ot 12:4
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Fred SCHAFER 1:37.607 1:19.433
9a Dean NELSON 1:34.408 1:28.118 1:26.346 1:25.303
14 Nicholas LEITH 117,054 1:12.057 1:11.541 1:11.842 1:09.612
19 David O'CONNELL 1:16.138 1:15.820 1:17.820 1:14.514 1:11.878
27a Mark LITHGOW 1:37.419 1:13.875 1:13.528
28a Paul TAYLOR 1:29.797 1:26.198 1:24.702 1:24.855
45 Eric GIGGINS 1:16.022 1:09.745 1:09.741 1:08.255
63 Colin 'CILLA' SARRE 1:23.875 1:18.279 1:16.070 1:13.566
70 Douglas EVENDEN 1:46.455 1:36.650 1:30.380 1:27.812
92 David RIGG 1:23.073 1:17.823 1:16.217 1:16.293
99a Matthew TURNER 1:45.540 1:22.127
144 Barry KNIGHT 1:20.032 1:20.919 1:20.248
173 John HAZELDENE 1:32.526 1:20.075 1:12.241 1:09.052

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
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Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella
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2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

HARTWELL ot P HARTWELL

MOTORCYCLE CLUB MOTORCYCLE CLUB
Date: 15/09/18 PRACTICE Started at; 09:05:20
Event. P01 Laps: 6 Min
Weather: Cloud Starters: 13
Track: Dry FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at._15:41
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:34.690 19 David O'CONNELL 400 Honda VFR 1990 1:16.138 1
2:50.519 19 David O'CONNELL 400 Honda VFR 1990 1:15.829 2
2:57.589 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawaski ZXR 1989 1:12.057 2
4:09.130 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawaski ZXR 1989 1:11.541 3
4:11.719 45 Eric GIGGINS 1000 Honda CB 1972 1:09.745 2
5:21.460 45 Eric GIGGINS 1000 Honda CB 1972 1:09.741 3
6:29.715 45 Eric GIGGINS 1000 Honda CB 1972 1:08.255 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
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